🖾 fila Del Sol Shopps ra Village 5901 Sun Boulevard, #202 Part Office Box 13175 St. Petersburg, FL 33733-3175 Tel: (813) 867-1873 Fax: (813) 327-7114

LAW OFFICES OF BLAIR W. CLARK U St. Petersburg Office 300 31st Street North, #101 Post Office Box 13175 St. Petereburg, FL 33733-3175 Tel: (813) 327-0098 Fax: (813) 327-7114

March 4, 1996

Division of Corporations Limited Partnership Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1,000001734841 -03/06/36--01103--002 ***1837.50 ***1837.50

5

RE: Registration of Limited Partnership

Dear Limited Partnership Examiner:

Enclosed you will find an original and a copy of a Certificates of Limited Partnership for Martha C. Randall, Ltd. I ask that you stamp the copy and return it to this office at the address checked above.

Also enclosed is one check in the amount of \$1,837.50. The contribution of the limited partner is \$1,584,000. The balance of the enclosed check is for the expense of stamping the duplicate original and returning it to us. õ

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

Blai W. Charle

Blair W. Clark

4: B.T. 6/20 17E

BWC/bl Enclosures (e:\wp60\cst\randall.sec)

Marne Availability Document Examiner R * Section Section KWM 10100 00 KY 54 d. remyer **KWM**

 U 1da Del Sol Shoppers Village 5901 Sun Boulevard, #202
 Post Office Box 13175
 St. Petersburg, FL 33733-3175
 Tel: (813) #67-1873
 Fux: (813) 327-7114

LAW OFFICES OF BLAIR W. CLARK

 X. St. Petersburg Office 300 34st Street North, #101 Poil Office Box 1,1175
 St. Petersburg, FL 33733-3175
 Teli (813) 327-0098
 Fux: (813) 327-7114

April 11, 1996

ATTN: KENNY MANNING FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS PO BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314-6327

Ro:

Ref. Number: W96000005515 MARTHA C. RANDALL, LTD.

Dear Mr. Manning:

Pursuant to your correspondence of March 13, 1996 (copy enclosed for your reference), enclosed are two originals of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Martha C. Randall, Ltd. and two originals of the Affidavit of Capital Contributions.

Please stamp one original each and return it to this office in the enclosed envelop.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Yours very truly,

Bryon T. LoPreste Assistant to Mr. Blair W. Clark

BL Enclosures (c:wp60:est:randall2.sec)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 13, 1996

BLAIR W. CLARK 300 31ST STREET NORTH, #101 P. O. BOX 13175 ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33733

SUBJECT: MARTHA C. RANDALL, LTD. Ref. Number: W96000005515

We have received your document for MARTHA C. RANDALL, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1837.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires the affidavit include the amount of capital contributions of the limited partners and the amount anticipated to be contributed.

Some of the information provide in your document is not required.,

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6967.

Kenny Manning Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 996A00011208

CERTIF! CATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSH MARTHA C. RANDALL, LTD

- Name of Limited Partnership: 1. Martha C. Randall, Ltd.
- 2. Business Address of Limited Partnership: 3358 Mermoor Drive, Unit 102, Palm Harbor, Florida 34685-3110
- Name of Registered Agent for Service Of Process: Martha C. Randall 3.
- Florida Street Address for Registered Agent: 4. 3358 Mermoor Drive, Unit 102, Palm Harbor, Florida 34685-3110
- 5. Signature of Registered Agent Accepting Designation of Service of Process:

- 6. Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership: 3358 Mermoor Drive, Unit 102, Palm Harbor, Florida 34685-3110
- 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is March 4, 2016.
- 8. The name and address of the specific general partner(s) is: Martha C. Randali, 3358 Mermoor Drive, Unit 102, Palm Harbor, Florida 34685-3110
- 9. Signed this ____ \(\lambda_{\text{---}}\) day of April, 1996 by the general partner(s):

Martha C. Randall

(c:wp60:est:randall2.crt) 4/4/96

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of Martha C. Randall, Ltd., a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$1,584,000.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$1,584,000.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Martha C Randall General Partner

Martina C. Kandall, General Partner

This ____ day of April, 1996.

(c:wp60:est:randali2.aff) 4/4/96 bl